YDROSCAND

AQUASEWER, FLUSHING HOSE THERMOPLAST, 200 BAR

1418-XX

Other

Part No.

14180612
14180616
14180812
14180816
14181212
14181216
14181516

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
20

25

20

25

20

25
25,90

OD mm
31.5
38.7
31.5
38.7
31.5
38.7
38.7

Bend rad mm

120
155
120
155
120
155
155

Product group
Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

60
60
80
80
120
120
150

06.05.2024

Length m/coil

141

Polyurethane (PU)
Polyurethane (PU)
-40

+60

Water

Synthetic textile

2.51

A hose suitable for high pressure sewage

systems. The hose has low weight compared to
rubber hoses, which leads to less abrasion and
increased flowing speed. The hose sustains 3—4

times more external abrasion compared to a

traditional rubber hose. It is delivered

pre-assembled with fittings according to demand.

WP MPa
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

WP BAR
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

Weight kg/m
0.49
0.61
0.49
0.61
0.49
0.61
0.65
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