## AQUASEWER, FLUSHING HOSE THERMOPLAST, 200 BAR

## 1418-XX



Product group	141					
Inner tube	Polyurethane (PU)					
Cover	Polyurethane (PU)					
Temperature min. °C -40						
Temperature max. °C +60						
Media	Water					
Reinforcement	Synthetic textile					
Safety factor	2.5:1					
Applications and characteristics	A hose suitable for high pressure sewage systems. The hose has low weight compared to rubber hoses, which leads to less abrasion and increased flowing speed. The hose sustains 3–4 times more external abrasion compared to a traditional rubber hose. It is delivered pre-assembled with fittings according to demand.					

Other



Part No.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Length m/coil	WP MPa	WP BAR	Weight kg/m
14180612	20	31.5	120	60	20	210	0.49
14180616	25	38.7	155	60	20	210	0.61
14180812	20	31.5	120	80	20	210	0.49
14180816	25	38.7	155	80	20	210	0.61
14181212	20	31.5	120	120	20	210	0.49
14181216	25	38.7	155	120	20	210	0.61
14181516	25,90	38.7	155	150	20	210	0.65